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MK Sports Bar

79-81 Interchange House Scarlett Dawson Richard Hall Richard Hall
Howard Way M: 07969 056082 M: 07745 256559 M: 07745 256559
Newport Pagnell E: scarlett killick@hotmail.co.uk E: richardlhall74@gmail.com E: richardlhall74@gmail.com

Bucks MK16 9PY
Tel: 01928 299160

Court Pool & Snooker Club

Mallard Road Steve Peregrine Wayne Martin Sarah Cook

North Bretton M: 07498 987156 M: 07920 134101 M: 07985 740953

Peterborough E: cambs.pool@yahoo.co.uk E: cambs.pool@yahoo.co.uk E: cambs.pool@yahoo.co.uk
PE3 8YN

T: 01733 260434

Franks Hatfield

74-78 Town Centre Paul Wyatt Miriam Clancy Michael Andrews
Hatfield M: 07880 635429 M: 07525 336504 M: 07913 817822
Hertfordshire E: paul wyatt@btinternet.com E: E: michael.a1@ntlworld.com
AL10 OJW Miriam.clancy@ntlworld.com

T: 01707 260414

Legends Sports & Pool Bar

Silks Way lan Daniels Mike Collins Craig Woods
Braintree M: 07903 699169 M: 0799 666774 M: 07940 249443

Essex E: stickash@hotmail.com E: mike.collins8ball@yahoo.co.uk E: _craigish1981@hotmail.co.uk
CM7 3GB

T: 01376 327285

Spencer’s Sports Bar

114c Regent Road David Thraxton Mike Perkins Mike Perkins
Great Yarmouth M: 07946 238713 M: 07795 310837 M: 07795 310837
Norfolk E:dave thraxton@yahoo.co.uk H: 01603 810115 H: 01603 810115
NR30 2AB E: perkyatnorfolk@yahoo.co.uk E: perkyatnorfolk@yahoo.co.uk

T:01493 853395

Bears Pool and Snooker

Club Ray Dean Andrea Kearton Ray Dean
Star Lane M: 07583 820987 M: 07583 842972 M: 07583 820987
Ipswich E: ray_andrea@hotmail.co.uk | E:kearton77@hotmail.com | E: ray_andrea@hotmail.co.uk
Suffolk
IP4 1JN E: chairman@scpa.org.uk E: secretary@scpa.org.uk E: chairman@scpa.org.uk

T: 01473 233695
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